
100 East Erie Street
Chicago, IL  60611Metropolitan Water Reclamation District

of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 110-0689

Status:Type: Agenda Item Adopted

File created: In control:5/27/2010 Real Estate Development Committee

On agenda: Final action:6/3/2010 6/3/2010

Title: Issue orders authorizing a third amendment to a 50-year lease between the District and the Mount
Prospect Park District on the O’Hare CUP Reservoir site to extend the construction commencement
date from May 20, 2010 to May 20, 2015

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Mt. Prospect Park District Map.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

RecommendedCommittee of the Whole6/3/2010 1 Pass

ApprovedBoard of Commissioners6/3/2010 1 Pass

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

